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67 /2025
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I (crrr l)cscri tion

Alurninum Acccssory Can
Plastic Cranulcs

Aronratic Raw Matcrial
(l'cppcr S ich uan SFE)
EX I' Datc: 13.12.2026
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4()8() I'cs
25 Kgs

')

60 Pcs

60 Pcs

60 Pcs
60 Pcs
40 Pcs

38 Pcs
100 Pcs

04 Pcs

04 Pcs

04 Pcs

05 Pcs

04 Pcs

07 Sets

82 Pcs

18 Pcs

03 Pcs

12000 Pcs

02 Pcs

06 Pcs

02 Pcs

05 Pcs

04 Pcs

04 Pcs

I

05 Kgs

l()12025

PO (A ir-r n )

Provg Otricer
StEto W.r u5e slr/H )

cothcrorslr gl c

Mcdtronic I:C(.i Monitor
Cltargcr
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(..\uct tt)

Supe nd
Stale Ware ouso (SW
C (lllc c lora

^
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Lenovo 1'hinkpad Plastic Cover
LCD Bezel

Hinge Cover
Hinges

Wall Lamp

66t2025

Assorted Baby Garments
Men Caps

Prince Coat
Shawl

Umbrella
Dupatla

Men Suit
Artificial Flower

Assorted Denim Samples Mutilated

Assorted PCB Boards
CPU Board Assembly

Multiplayer Ceramic Capacitors
Motopolia Astnchronous 3 Phase

Free Roller, Return Roller
PCB Board Assy
Adhesive Sticker

Turbo Connector with Accessories
Solar Tech

68/2025

Ks ra
Airpod.l, Airports,

GE c"r.s.u,r,,",

I

l

I

I

ii ()l I'cs
0I l)cs



1206 kgs

(

7 7 | t2025 Plastic Scrap

0l Pcs

0l Pcs

13 Pcs

0I Roll

3 12/2025

Valve-Servo Electro Hydra
BRCSeal # l9E

Tee Male Red STR POS THD
IE FC TP Standard Cablc

9 73t2025

2'7 Pcs
04 Pcs

800 tips
200 Pcs

0l Set
0l Pcs

32 ?cs

0l Pcs

Iron Pipe
Tyres

I 000UL Banier Pipette Tip
Textile Machinery Parts TFE 8

GE UPS
Impellar for fan

Affinity NT Oxygenator with Balance
Siemens Machine Parts

t0 74/2025 Pakistani Brand Cigarettes 2000 S leeves
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